3 times
Rotary Clamp Cylinder
Series MK
NewNew
Allowable moment of inertia 3 times higher
MK series is released!!New structure! NEW
MKNEW
ø12,  ø16,  ø20,  ø25,  ø32,  ø40,  ø50,  ø63

ø12, ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63
Series MK
How to Order
R
e
e
d
s
w
it
c
h
S
o
li
d
 s
ta
te
 s
w
it
c
h
Ind
ica
tor
 lig
ht
IC circuit
IC circuit
IC circuit
IC circuit
IC circuit
∗ Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m ·········· — (Example) M9NW
 1 m ·········· M (Example) M9NWM
 3 m ·········· L (Example) M9NWL
 5 m ·········· Z (Example) M9NWZ
∗ Solid state auto switches marked with “�” are produced upon receipt of order.
  ∗ For D-P3DW�, ø32 to ø63 are available.
∗ Since there are other applicable auto switches than listed, refer to page 15 for details.
∗ For details about auto switches with pre-wired connector, refer to Best Pneumatics No. 3.
For D-P3DW�, refer to the catalogue ES20-201.
∗ Auto switches are shipped together, (but not assembled).
∗ The coil scraper is not built-in.
Magnetic field resistant
(2-colour indication)
Mounting
Yes
Grommet
3-wire (NPN)
3-wire (PNP)
2-wire
3-wire (NPN)
3-wire (PNP)
2-wire
3-wire (NPN)
3-wire (PNP)
2-wire
2-wire (Non-polar)
24 V
5 V,
12 V
12 V
5 V,
12 V
12 V
5 V,
12 V
12 V
—
Relay,